## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1273 by Representative Leger

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 12, after "applied" insert "and is otherwise qualified to receive."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, delete line 29
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 1, change "(2)" to "(1)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 2, change "(<u>3)</u>" to "(<u>2)</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 4, line 3, change "(4)" to "(3)"